UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Value) Tuesday, Mar 04, 2025

Symbol Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

KBANK-R 9.82 231.80 10.70 33.68 1.49 120.96 4.03 44.21 2.54

CPALL-R 6.51 18.82 0.41 20.03 0.27 0.55 59.63 1.86

PTTEP-R 8.00 80.37 6.35 80.79 5.67 . 5.50 104.89 5.48

CPALL 3.46 1.15 X 1.25 181 80.41 251

PTT-R 3.59 8.66 . 229 3.83

ADVANC-R 1.86 . . . 2.36 . . . 0.05

GULF 2.53 . . . . . 133

TRUE 3.95 . . E . X . 3.72

KTB 2.19 . . . . . 177

VGl 7.33 .. . . X . . 3.36

AOT-R 2.67 E . . . 4.35

PTT 2.20 g . g . . . 2.56

105 . . . R . . 103

17.13 . . X . . 3.00

511 . . g . 2 . 4.33

3.94 . . . 126

2.79 . . . . X . 179

8.80 . . . . X . 4.99

105 . . . . . 2 128

169

3.06

2.78

4.83

5.36

anuatuiidavihduleadayavinfdnnguasidainiduiindadaléud Lidaddunisiuduanugndasuazanuanysalzasiayatug Tomdsvndnnindyladingidaou (Usanalng) 100 (uunu)
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UOBKayHian

your trusted financial partner

QA Report - Short Sales Top 60 (Sort by Percent) Tuesday, Mar 04, 2025

Symbol Value(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %ShortSde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sde  Vaue(Btm)  %Short Sale
Vaue Value Value Vaue Vaue

INDIAOL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

BEM-R 40.13 9.60 51.03 22.54 . 3.00

JAPAN10001 . 0.00 . . 0.00 0.00 69.06 . 0.33

KBANK-R . . 1.49 120.96 4.03 . 2.54

TCAP-R . X . 5.61 4.89 . 4.99

THCOM . 8 . X 271 0.27 . . 4.71

JMART . . X . 1.59 : . 197

RATCH-R . X . . . 117 ' . 105

SKY ¥ . . . X 1.37 . . 9.38

140

1.86

8.84

0.33

6.51

6.20

194

TU . . . X ¥ . X . 121

BAM . .. . . . . X . 1.96

WHA . 2 . . . . 113

STA-R . X . . . . . . 2.63

TLI X . . . . . 3.62

LH-R . . X . : . . . 4.38

ORI-R

GPSC-R

MINT-R

ITC

KAMART

KCE

anuatuiidavihduleadayavinfdnnguasidainiduiindadaléud Lidaddunisiuduanugndasuazanuanysalzasiayatug Tomdsvndnnindyladingidaou (Usanalng) 100 (uunu)
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